Final results (9 fencers)

Place
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Name

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
SWENZEN David
SODERBERG Daniel
DEGLING Viktor

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
ERENIUS Eric

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM



Formula of the competition

9 fencers

Poules round 1:

9 fencers
1 poules
9 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

9 fencers
1 poules
9 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 6 fencers

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr



Initial ranking (9 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
SWENZEN David

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
DEGLING Viktor

ERENIUS Eric
SODERBERG Daniel
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
BURMAN Cornelia
HANSEN Andrea

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Referee: POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA, WINGREN Niklas JFK

SWENZEN David

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
SODERBERG Daniel
HANSEN Andrea
DEGLING Viktor

ERENIUS Eric
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
BURMAN Cornelia

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
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VIM

0.750
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.625
0.625
0.000
1.000
0.250

HS-HR HS
14 35
4 30
27
1220
5 28

4 31
27 13
3 40
18 17

Rank
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (9 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
SWENZEN David
HANSEN Andrea
DEGLING Viktor

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
SODERBERG Daniel
BURMAN Cornelia
ERENIUS Eric

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.750
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.250
0.000

HS-HR HS
34 40
14 35

5 28
4 31
4 30
4 27

12 20

18 17

27 13

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Poules round 2

Poule number 1 12:40 Piste number 6

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Referee: POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA, WIKSTROM Olle KFK KALMAR

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
ERENIUS Eric

DEGLING Viktor
SODERBERG Daniel
SWENZEN David
BURMAN Cornelia
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
HANSEN Andrea

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
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VIM

0.500
1.000
0.125
0.500
0.625
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.625

HS-HR HS
2 30
35 40
27 1
5 25
10 33
10 23
10 23
6 26
11 33

Rank
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (9 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
HANSEN Andrea
SODERBERG Daniel
ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
DEGLING Viktor
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
BURMAN Cornelia
SWENZEN David
ERENIUS Eric

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.625
0.625
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.375
0.375
0.125

HS-HR HS
35 40
1 3
10 33

2 30
5 25
6 2

10 23

10 23

21 U

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (9 fencers)

Rank
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Name

PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
HANSEN Andrea
SWENZEN David
DEGLING Viktor

ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik
SODERBERG Daniel
ERIKSSON Mimi-Lee
BURMAN Cornelia
ERENIUS Eric

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Club

AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM
AFK STOCKHOLM
EGF SOLNA
EGF SOLNA
AFK STOCKHOLM

VIM

1.000
0.625
0.562
0.562
0.500
0.500
0.375
0.312
0.062

HS-HR HS
69 80
16 6l

4 58
1 56
6 60
2 53

10 53

28 40

54 24

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
PIZZIGNACCO Alexander
AFK STOCKHOLM PIZZIGNACCO Alexan

PIZZIGNACCO Alexan

SODERBERG Daniel 15/3
AFK STOCKHOLM SODERBERG Daniel
ERBA STENHAMMAR Erik 15/4
AFK STOCKHOLM PIZZIGNACCO Alexan
DEGLING Viktor 15/4
EGF SOLNA DEGLING Viktor
ERENIUS Eric 15/0
AFK STOCKHOLM

SWENZEN David

SWENZEN David

SWENZEN David

AFK STOCKHOLM

15/14



Referee activity

Name

ENGSTROM Julia
NYSTROM Rasmus
POPPEL Martin
WIKSTROM Olle
WINGREN Niklas

Florett Aldre Ungdom Herr

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

EGF SOLNA
JFK

EGF SOLNA
KFK KALMAR
JFK

Category

F

Poules
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Matches

O O O O o

Q-Finals

o O B — O

Finals

[ = R N

10



